

IN THE COURT OF THE LD. DISTRICT JUDGE, NORTH 24 PARGANAS, BARASAT.

Present : Sri Avani Pal Singh (WB01131)

Misc Appeal 136 of 2021

WBNP01-009285-2021

08/19.07.2023

Appellant and Respondent filed their respective haziras.

Ld Counsel for the appellant verbally prays for time.

Considered and the prayer is allowed.

Fix 18.12.2023 for hearing of appeal.

Sd/-

District Judge
North 24 Pgs at Barasat